1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 151
TEH70 Series
70 Watt TO247 Package
Thick Film Power
F E aT u r E S
•	70	Watt	power	rating	at	25°C	case	temperature
•	Non-inductive	performance
•	Low	thermal	resistance

Package Code
P = three terminals
M = two terminals
Ohms
R = Decimal
Example:
10R2 = 10.2 ohms
100R = 100 ohms
15K0 = 15,000 ohms
RoHS Compliant
Non-compliant
version unavailble
Standard Part Numbers
  P-type M-type
 Ohms 3-terminal 2-terminal
 2 TEH70P2R00JE TEH70M2R00JE
 3 TEH70P3R00JE TEH70M3R00JE
 4 TEH70P4R00JE
 5 TEH70P5R00JE TEH70M5R00JE
 7.5 TEH70P7R50JE TEH70M7R50JE
 10 TEH70P10R0JE TEH70M10R0JE
 15 TEH70P15R0JE TEH70M15R0JE
 20 TEH70P20R0JE
 24 TEH70P24R0JE TEH70M24R0JE
 33  TEH70M33R0JE
 39  TEH70M39R0JE
 47 TEH70P47R0JE TEH70M47R0JE
 68 TEH70P68R0JE TEH70M68R0JE
 75  TEH70M75R0JE
 100 TEH70P100RJE TEH70M100RJE
 150 TEH70P150RJE TEH70M150RJE
 270 TEH70P270RJE TEH70M270RJE
 470 TEH70P470RJE TEH70M470RJE
 680  TEH70M680RJE
 750 TEH70P750RJE TEH70M750RJE
 1000 TEH70P1K00JE TEH70M1K00JE
 1500 TEH70P1K50JE TEH70M1K50JE
 2000 TEH70P2K00JE TEH70M2K00JE
 3000  TEH70M3K00JE